
Class Schedule
January 2025

The following represents the schedule of classes for students accepted into OPI’s Accelerated Facilitator
Training Program. To inquire if you qualify for this program, please visit our website or contact us.

Week 1 Class 1 - Tuesday, January 21, 2025 5:30 to 7:30 PM PST
(Online) Class 2 - Thursday, January 23, 2025 5:30 to 7:30 PM PST

Week 2 Class 3 - Tuesday, January 28, 2025 5:30 to 7:30 PM PST
(Online) Class 4 - Sunday, February 2, 2025 10:00 AM to Noon PST

Week 3 Class 5 - Thursday, February 6, 2025 5:30 to 7:30 PM PST
(online) Class 6 - Sunday, February 9, 2025 10:00 AM to Noon PST

Week 4 Class 7 - Tuesday, February 11, 2025 5:30 to 7:30 PM PST
(Online) Class 8 - Thursday, February 13, 2025 5:30 to 7:30 PM PST

Class 9 - Sunday, February 16, 2025 10:00 AM to Noon PST

Week 5 Class 10 - Tuesday, February 18, 2025 5:30 to 7:30 PM PST
(Online) Class 11 - Thursday, February 20, 2025 5:30 to 7:30 PM PST

Class 12 - Sunday, February 23, 2025 10:00 AM to Noon PST

Week 6 Class 13 - Tuesday, February 25, 2025 5:30 to 7:30 PM PST
(Online) Class 14 - Sunday, March 2, 2025 10:00 AM to Noon PST

Week 7 Class 15 - Tuesday, March 4, 2025 5:30 to 7:30 PM PST
(Online) Class 16 - Sunday, March 9, 2025 10:00 AM to Noon PST

Week 8 Class 17 - Tuesday, March 11, 2025 5:30 to 7:30 PM PST
(Online) Class 18 - Thursday, March 13, 2025 5:30 to 7:30 PM PST

Class 19 - Sunday, March 16, 2025 10:00 AM to Noon PST

Week 9 Class 20 - Tuesday, March 18, 2025 5:30 to 7:30 PM PST
(Online) Class 21 - Thursday, March 20, 2025 5:30 to 7:30 PM PST

Class 22 - Sunday, March 23, 2025 10:00 AM to Noon PST

Week 10 Class 23 - Tuesday, March 25, 2025 5:30 to 7:30 PM PST
(Online) Class 24 - Thursday, March 27, 2025 5:30 to 7:30 PM PST

Week 11 Practicum Day 1 - Monday, March 31, 2025
(In-Person Practicum Day 2 - Tuesday, April 1, 2025
Joseph, OR) Practicum Day 3 - Wednesday, April 2, 2025

Practicum Day 4 - Thursday, April 3, 2025
Practicum Day 5 - Friday, April 4, 2025
Practicum Day 6 - Saturday, April 5, 2025

http://www.oregonpsych.com
https://www.oregonpsych.com/contact-8

